
QUOTA DI
RIFERIMENTO

Scala 1:500

SEZIONE C-C

 QUOTE ESISTENTI +0
.3

0

+0
.2

0

+0
.2

0

+0
.1

0

+0
.1

0

QUOTA DI
RIFERIMENTO

Scala 1:500

SEZIONE A-A

+0
.0

0

+0
.0

0

-2
.0

0

-2
.0

0

+0
.1

0

-0
.1

0
 QUOTE ESISTENTI +0

.1
0

QUOTA DI
RIFERIMENTO

Scala 1:500

SEZIONE B-B

 QUOTE ESISTENTI +0
.0

5

+0
.0

5

+0
.1

5

+0
.1

5

+0
.2

0

QUOTA DI
RIFERIMENTO

Scala 1:500

SEZIONE D-D

+0
.0

0

 QUOTE ESISTENTI +0
.1

0

+0
.2

0

+0
.1

5

+0
.2

0

+0
.3

0

SOTTOPASSO
PEDONALE

MARCIAPIEDE
S.P. 30 OROBICA OCCIDENTALE
(EX S.S. 38) STRADA PA

-10.00

±0.00 +0.10

MARCIAPIEDE

P. TERRENO

P. PRIMO

P. SECONDO

STRADA PA
S.P. 30 OROBICA OCCIDENTALE
(EX S.S. 38)

-10.00

11
45

89
5

27
5

40
27

0
40

27
0

+0.05 +0.15 +0.20

P. PRIMO

P. SECONDO

P. TERRENO

S.P. 30 OROBICA
OCCIDENTALE
(EX S.S. 38) STRADA PA

86
5 10

00

24
5

40
27

0
40

27
0

-10.00

+0.10 +0.20 +0.25 +0.25

P. PRIMO

P. SECONDO

P. TERRENO

P. PRIMO

P. SECONDO

P. PRIMO

P. SECONDO

P. PRIMO

P. SECONDO

P. PRIMO

P. SECONDO

P. TERRENOP. TERRENOP. TERRENOP. TERRENOSTRADA PA

-10.00

86
5

86
510
15

10
55

89
5 11

40
89

5 10
15

89
5 10
00

±0.00 +0.00 +0.02 +0.07 +0.09 +0.10

ACQUISTAPACE ANNA

BARINI EFREM NEVIO

ACQUISTAPACE GIORGIO

SOC. MOSI CASE S.a.s.

PEDRONCELLI MARTINO

TOGNOLINI LUIGI

SOC. STELVIO DUE S.r.l.

Comune di PIANTEDO - FG. 4

P.A. 03 VERONESA

AGGIORNAMENTO PROGETTO APPROVAZIONE P.A.
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